
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

January 1, 2021 - January 31, 2021

128
New Registrations

193
New Courses Started

2,265
Videos Watched

1,878
Login Sessions

2,989
Lessons Viewed

1,269
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From January 1, 2021 To January 31, 2021



Monthly Usage

From January 1, 2021 To January 31, 2021



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From January 1, 2021 To January 31, 2021

574 Course Activity

Watercolor Painting
101

#1

349 Course Activity

General Secretary
101

#2

306 Course Activity

Telephone Skills and
Quality Customer
Service

#3

290 Course Activity

Creative Writing for
Beginners

#4

214 Course Activity

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

#5

214 Course Activity

Google Sheets

#6



191 Course Activity

Beginner's Guide to
Wine

#7

187 Course Activity

Acrylic Painting 101

#8

159 Course Activity

Lifetime Wellness 101

#9

155 Course Activity

Basic Research Skills

#10

140 Course Activity

Introduction to Music
Appreciation

#11

138 Course Activity

English Composition
101

#12

119 Course Activity

Basic Math 101

#13

118 Course Activity

World Religions 101

#14

116 Course Activity

Child Psychology 101

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From January 1, 2021 To January 31, 2021

10 New Students

Watercolor Painting
101

#1

6 New Students

Acrylic Painting 101

#2

4 New Students

Yoga 101

#3

4 New Students

How to Write Short
Stories for Children

#4

4 New Students

Investing 101:
Stocks, Bonds, and
Mutual Funds

#5

3 New Students

Google Docs

#6



3 New Students

Child Abuse
Recognition,
Investigation, and
Protection

#7

3 New Students

Behavior
Management 101

#8

3 New Students

Excel 2019

#9

3 New Students

How To Draw 101

#10

3 New Students

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

#11

3 New Students

Relaxation 101

#12

2 New Students

Cake Decorating 101

#13

2 New Students

Soap Making 101

#14

2 New Students

Google Sheets

#15



2 New Students

How to Improve Your
Concentration

#16

2 New Students

Basic Math 101

#17

2 New Students

Developing Great
Social Skills

#18

2 New Students

How to Write a Grant
Proposal

#19

2 New Students

Goal Setting 101

#20

2 New Students

English Composition
101

#21

2 New Students

Writing Basics 101:
Spelling, Grammar,
Punctuation, Writing
Structures

#22

2 New Students

Autism 101

#23

2 New Students

Basic Research Skills

#24



2 New Students

Weight Loss
Management

#25

2 New Students

Landlord 101:
Managing Rental
Properties

#26

2 New Students

Buying and Selling
Antiques and
Collectibles

#27

2 New Students

QuickBooks 101

#28

2 New Students

Interpersonal
Communication

#29

2 New Students

Bible Stories

#30



Daily Usage Table

From January 1, 2021 To January 31, 2021

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Fri, Jan 1, 2021 4 12 82 117 64 55 334

Sat, Jan 2, 2021 11 8 107 92 57 57 332

Sun, Jan 3, 2021 4 12 91 176 109 94 486

Mon, Jan 4, 2021 2 5 76 247 169 70 569

Tue, Jan 5, 2021 3 7 75 149 99 63 396

Wed, Jan 6, 2021 3 11 75 130 89 51 359

Thu, Jan 7, 2021 5 5 78 209 144 81 522

Fri, Jan 8, 2021 7 4 65 93 97 38 304

Sat, Jan 9, 2021 2 3 37 47 35 30 154

Sun, Jan 10, 2021 2 2 34 67 25 31 161

Mon, Jan 11, 2021 4 5 63 105 100 69 346

Tue, Jan 12, 2021 4 5 65 100 65 48 287

Wed, Jan 13, 2021 5 3 62 84 54 30 238

Thu, Jan 14, 2021 8 11 78 102 94 32 325

Fri, Jan 15, 2021 5 4 59 63 58 26 215

Sat, Jan 16, 2021 2 3 41 66 41 32 185

Sun, Jan 17, 2021 3 10 33 53 44 24 167

Mon, Jan 18, 2021 3 6 59 112 77 52 309

Tue, Jan 19, 2021 6 19 82 155 161 68 491

Wed, Jan 20, 2021 5 4 66 99 72 32 278

Thu, Jan 21, 2021 6 7 70 73 82 20 258

Fri, Jan 22, 2021 3 1 66 112 82 18 282

Sat, Jan 23, 2021 1 2 37 54 33 25 152

Sun, Jan 24, 2021 1 2 29 34 25 11 102

Mon, Jan 25, 2021 3 9 69 76 76 43 276



Tue, Jan 26, 2021 9 8 51 83 64 54 269

Wed, Jan 27, 2021 4 - 46 50 29 8 137

Thu, Jan 28, 2021 1 3 50 96 58 23 231

Fri, Jan 29, 2021 5 11 56 60 74 40 246

Sat, Jan 30, 2021 1 3 37 40 27 25 133

Sun, Jan 31, 2021 6 8 39 45 61 19 178

Total 128 193 1,878 2,989 2,265 1,269 8,722



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


